Bib No.
100
108
103
106
102
104

Bib No.
105
109
101
107

First Name
Adel
Shinsuke
John
Marvin
Anish
Joseph

First Name
Malaka
Trisha
Angélica
Mary Jean

QRS RAMADAN CHALLENGE 2020
VIRTUAL SERIES

Last Name
Adnan
Mori
Smith
Quiocho
Kandy
Teague

Last Name
Al Kaabi
McElroy
Franco
Dugayo

RACE 4

Friday 15 May 2020

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
IND
JPN
GBR
PHI
IND
USA

Nationality
QAT
USA

ITA
PHI

Category
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

Category
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

Time
1:38:47
1:47:12
2:13:45
3:20:15
3:38:55

DNS

Time
1:40:52
2:13:16
2:32:34

DNS

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
223
210
229
227
230
228
233
225
231
207
202
200
226
235
201
203
219
208
236
220
239
238
232
206

Bib No.
205
221
224
215
214
217
204
240
213
234
237
212
222
211
209
216

First Name
Mike
Cathal
Paul
Nasser
Paul

Niraj

Saad
Mohamed
Peter
Andrew
Abhay
Abdulla
Nasr
Shahayas

Abdulrahman

Ale
Joseph
Babar
Shaheen
Manoj
Zareen
Vijay
Pramod
Amin

First Name
Amanda
Melissa
Mireille
Euphracia
Erin
Hannah
Alida

Zoe
Dhanya
Saima
Taryn
Daniela
Michelle
Christina
Bleslie
Gayle

Last Name
O'Brien
Fleming
Bakewell
Zahra
Fernandes
Shahi

Al Derham
Hefnawy
Brock
Stigter
Kulkarni
Khalil

Al Nasr
Karuppamveettil
Shareef
Raza
Gladin
Rais

Shafi
Kadunganatil
Gopee
Dwivedi
Pillai
Anish

Last Name
Dobison
Knott
Herbrand
Kalii

Kelley
Pickard
Van Der Walt
Treble
Raghavan
Habib
Sharples
Cocan
Williams
Santos
Maldonado
Nelson

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality Category

GBR
IRL
GBR
EGY
POR
NEP
QAT
EGY
GBR
AUS
IND
QAT
QAT
IND
QAT
CAN
IND
GBR
IND
IND
GBR
IND
GBR
IND

Nationality Category

GBR
AUS
BEL
KEN
USA
GBR
RSA
CAN
IND
GBR
GBR
ROU
USA
USA
PHI
GBR

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Time
0:40:41
0:42:49
0:43:36
0:46:26
0:49:43
0:50:14
0:52:28
0:53:59
0:55:07
0:55:10
0:56:06
0:57:46
0:58:29
1.00:47
1:03:20
1:04:39
1:05:44
1:.06:35
1:06:48
1.08:13
1:09:03
1:22:08
1:33:00
4:30:00

Time
0:47:55
0:52:20
0:57:40
0:59:35
0:59:46
1:02:59
1:03:35
1:04:51
1.08:13
1:08:40
1:09:09
1:11:21
1:28:02
1:36:08

DNS
DNS

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
378
331
345
372
313
335
354
324
379
306
332
359
344
366
343
370
328
341
357
307
302
383
304
340
367
382
309
303
315
369
349
330
360
312
355
380
300
310
301
305
308
311
337
358
361

First Name
Subah
Guillaume
Khalid
Rowan
Andrei
Imran
Michael
David

Tim
Abdulrhman
Hassan
Mohammed
Khaled
Omer
Kashif Ul Asad
Richard
Gabriel

Jose
Mohamed
Ahmad
Abdulaziz
Ziyad
Abdulla
Jonathan
Patrick
William
Alex
Abdulaziz
Arnel
Rashid
Loren
Glenham
Mohammed
Anand
Michael
Tjaart
Abdul

Ali

Abdul Qayyum
Abdulrahman
Ahmed
Allen
Ismaail
Mohamed
Moza

Last Name
Al Kuwari
Alinier

Al Yafei
Powell-Corbett
Clark

Igbal
Werner
Perrill
Mills
Fakhroo
Al Yousuf
Al Subaey
Al Kuwari
Farooq
Mohammed
Milton
Turculet
Rodriguez
Askar
Khalid

Al Jabri
Rahim

Al Kuwari
Michelsen
Isac

Oliver

De Leon Diaz
Al Nasr
Salazar

Al Sheraim
Love
Shaw

Al Jofairi
Mathew
Stoddart
Van Der Walt
Gafoor
Bokshisha
Ansari

Al Baker
Kamel
Mathias

El Hatmi
Al Maki

Al Kuwari

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

QAT
FRA
QAT
GBR
GBR
IND
GER
IRL
GBR
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
PAK
IND
GBR
ROU
ESP
EGY
QAT
QAT
CAN
QAT
RSA
LIB
ZIM
GUA
QAT
PHI
QAT
USA
RSA
QAT
IND
GBR
RSA
IND
QAT
IND
QAT
EGY
IND
MAR
QAT
QAT

Nationality Category

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:19:14
0:19:30
0:19:53
0:21:47
0:22:15
0:22:29
0:22:55
0:24:05
0:24:53
0:24:55
0:26:40
0:26:48
0:27:11
0:27:20
0:27:29
0:27:44
0:28:04
0:28:25
0:28:27
0:28:49
0:28:55
0:29:03
0:29:31
0:29:40
0:30:00
0:30:27
0:30:57
0:31:00
0:33:52
0:33:54
0:38:41
0:45:23
0:53:41
0:57:39
1:00:32
1:17:48

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Position

M1
M2
M3



Bib No.
390
346
350
318
327
320
347
321
316
322
351
348
365
325
384
375
353
319
363
342
336
371
364
374
339
381
352
329
334
368
377
317
373
362
314
323
333
338
356
376

First Name
Melissa
Laura
Lyndall
Caroline
Emma
Chelsea
Laura
Ciara
Beatriz
Claire
Maree
Laurie
Nasim
Elisa
Jakleen
Shannon
Marina
Caz
Muneera
Julie
Isabel
Rioghnach
Nadia
Sanaa

Jaime La Dawn

Vicky
Mariam

Gabriela Felicia

Hope
Rachel
Stephanie
Bebe
Samar
Muna
Ann
Dana
Heather
Itza
Mira
Somaya

Last Name
Knott
O'Shea
Jensen
Brown
Wright
Hughes

Powell Corbett

McKenna
Machado
Kilcrann
Beare
Barber
Khatib
Wamberg
Serna
Higby
Hardiman
Jude

Al Kuwari
Decock
Da Silva
Devine
Rahim
Abounahia
Roya
Corrigan
Al Mazrooei
Turculet
Johnson
Stoddart
Hermens
Al Maki
Abass

Al Kuwari
Firth

Al Assi
Stewart
Tellez
Allam

Al Baker

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality Category

AUS
IRL
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
BRA
IRL
AUS
USA
USA
GBR
coL
USA
IRL
GBR
QAT
BEL
VEN
IRL
GBR
PLE
USA
GBR
UAE
ROU
CAN
GBR
NED
QAT
PLE
QAT
IRL
QAT
USA
USA
LIB
QAT

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
0:23:21
0:24:38
0:25:08
0:25:28
0:26:56
0:27:10
0:28:09
0:28:16
0:28:22
0:28:49
0:29:25
0:29:40
0:29:43
0:30:27
0:31:.07
0:31:37
0:31:51
0:33:55
0:34:.07
0:34:15
0:36:43
0:37:26
0:38:43
0:39:25
0:41:29
0:43:16
0:46:55
0:49:23
0:53:40
0:53:41
0:54:38
0:56:15
1:06:00
1:12:59

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
409
415
418
400
417
413
408
407
419
416
404
405
402
406
410

Bib No.
412
421
403
411
414
420
401

Bib No.
501
505
510
508
506
509
514
500
511
503

Bib No.
504
502
513
515
512
507

First Name
Khalid
Mehdi
Samuel
Aleksandr
Richard
Malisa
Jerry
Habter
Saneesh
Mohammed
Fuad
Ganesh
Benjamin
Gautham
Kojo

First Name
Maire
Elizabeth
Ellie

Liz
Maryam
Shreya
Asma

First Name
Akshith
Guillanam
Prillanam
Mekaal
Lugman
Oliver
William
Ahmed
Rehaan
Azeem

First Name
Emily
Annabel
Sofia

Zara
Samarah
Medha

Last Name
Al Subaie
Aissa
Ngassam
Ivanov
O'Keeffe
Jovanovic
Babu

Al Meraikhi
Mathew

Al Najjar
Usman
Mithra
Meyer
Parthasarathy
Kyereme

Last Name
Costello
Lance
O’Brien
O'Keeffe

Al Kuwari
Suraj

Al Muhannadi

Last Name
Saravanan
Alinier
Alinier
Rahim

Goolammamode

Southern
Axford
Shaheen Shafi
Jerry

Fuad

Last Name
Dobison
Axford

Goolammamode

Rahim
Jerry

Gautam Sarathy

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality Category

QAT
TUN
CMR
RUS
GBR
SRB
IND
QAT
IND
QAT
IND
IND
RSA
IND
GBR

Nationality Category

IRL
USA
IRL
GBR
QAT
IND
QAT

Nationality Category

IND
FRA
FRA
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
IND
IND
IND

Nationality Category

GBR
GBR
GBR
CAN
IND
IND

3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr

3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr
3K Jnr

Time
0:10:45
0:11:10
0:11:56
0:13:41
0:14:16
0:14:20
0:17:34
0:19:35
0:20:57
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:28:14
0:33:03
0:39:37

DNS

Time
0:17:47
0:19:19
0:21:52
0:22:06
0:23:43
0:39:53

DNS

Time
0:11:29
0:11:48
0:12:58
0:14:23
0:14:41
0:15:26
0:18:14
0:23:52
0:24:24
0:36:02

Time
0:15:35
0:15:49
0:16:32
0:16:43
0:32:00
0:36:36

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
601
602
604
605
603
600

Bib No.
606

First Name
Ankith
Daniel Zya
Isaac Zane
Oliver
Edward
Adam

First Name
Sophia Zoe

Last Name
Saravanan
Farooq

Farooq

Isac
Powell-Corbett
Shaheen Shafi

Last Name
Farooq

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Nationality Category

IND
USA
USA
NED
GBR
IND

Nationality Category

USA

1K Jnr
1K Jnr
1K Jnr
1K Jnr
1K Jnr
1K Jnr

1K Jnr

Time
0:06:09
0:06:11
0:06:11
0:07:14
0:08:01
0:09:50

Time
0:06:11

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1



